
#HasirBurger
Rindfleisch Patty, Ajvar, Schafskäse, Blattsalat 
Tomate, Zwiebel, Saure Gurke, HB Soße

Hamburger
Rindfleisch Patty, Blattsalat, Tomate 
Zwiebel, Saure Gurke, HB Soße

Chipotle Chicken Burger
Crispy Chicken, Blattsalat 
Tomate, Chipotle Mayonnaise

Mozzarella Cheeseburger
Rindfleisch und Mozzarella Patty, Blattsalat 
Tomate, Zwiebelmarmelade, In-N-Out Soße

Halloumi Burger
Halloumi Patty, Blattsalat, Tomate
Zwiebel, Saure Gurke, HB Soße

Vegan Kürbis-Chia Burger
Muskatkürbis-Chiasamen Patty, Blattsalat
Tomate, Zwiebel, Saure Gurke, BBQ-Soße

BBQ Bacon Burger
Rindfleisch Patty, Rindfleisch Bacon, Blattsalat
Tomate, Zwiebeln, Saure Gurke, BBQ-Soße

The Betru�ed Burger
Rindfleisch Patty, Cheddarkäse, 
Zwiebelmarmelade, Trü�elmayonnaise

Cheese’n’Onion Burger
Rindfleisch Patty, Cheddarkäse, Röstzwiebeln
Blattsalat, Tomate, Saure Gurke, Bürgersauce

Kids Burger Menü
Kids Nugget Menü

GETRÄNKE
Soft Drinks 0,25l
Coca Cola
Coca Cola  Light
Coca Cola Zero
Fanta
Sprite
Mezzo Mix

Bier 0,33l
Warsteiner 
Efes
Warsteiner Alkoholfrei

Soft Drinks 0,3l
Fritz Cola Original
Fritz-Limo
Orange, Zitrone, Honigmelone

Bionade
Holunder, Ingwer

Club Mate

Wasser 0,25l
Still 
Sprudel 

Ayran  0,25l

Toppe deinen Burger 
Rindfleisch Patty

Halloumi Patty

Rindfleisch Bacon

extra Käse (2 Stück) 

Jalapeño

Tomate | Zwiebel | Saure Gurken

extra Soße

Ketchup | Mayonnaise

Pommes 
Pommes 

Kringel Pommes 

Süßkarto�elpommes

Chili Cheese Fries
mit Pommes 

mit Süßkarto�elpommes

Beilagen
Chicken Nuggets

Chicken Wings

Onion Rings 

Mozzarella Taler

3,00 €

2,30 €

1,50 €

1,30 € 

0,90 €

0,90 €

1,00 €

0,50 €

3,39 €

4,00 €

4,69 €

4,99 €

5,99 €

4,99 € 7,39 €  9,79 €

5,29 € 7,59 € 9,89 €

3,69 €

4,99 € 9,39 € 12,79 €

                  

3,80 €

3,80 €

3,80 €

3,80 €

2,50 €

2,50 €

2,50 €

     7,69 €

     6,99 € 

     6,99 €

     7,99 €

     6,99 €

    7,29 €

  10,29 €

   10,99 €

  9,99 €

6 | 9 | 12

6 | 9 | 12

8

2 | 4 | 6

                        10,12,13

                                                   1,10,12,13

                                             1,10,12,13

      11,12

       11,12

                           10,12,13

                            5

5

                                                                           5

Allergene & Zusatzsto�e
1 Süßungsmittel;  2 Chininhaltig; 3 Milch- Laktose; 4 Eier; 5 Glutenhaltiges Getreide; 

6 Schwefeldioxid & Sulfite; 7 Nüsse; 8 Sellerie; 9 Theinhaltig; 10 Co�ein haltig; 11 Antioxidationsmittel; 

12 Enthält Farbsto�e; 13 Säuerungsmittel-Acidifier

2,80 €

2,80 €

2,80 €

2,80 €

2,80 €

2,80 €

4,00 €

4,00 €

4,00 €

SANDWICH GEFÄLLIG?

Smash Beefed Sandwich
Rindfleisch Patty, Cheddarkäse, rote Zwiebeln
In-N-Out Sauce

A,C,G,L 9,20 € 
M,N,O

   7,49 € 

       8,29 € 
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A,B,C,D

A,B,C,D

A,B,C,D

A,B,C,D

B,C,D,F

A,B,C,D,F

A,C,G,N

A,C,G,N

A,C,G,M,N,Q



Halloumi Burger
Halloumi patty, lettuce, tomato 
onion, pickles, HB sauce

Vegan Pumpkin Chia Burger
Nutmeg pumpkin chia seed patty  
lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles, BBQ sauce

BBQ Bacon Burger
Beef patty, beef bacon, lettuce 
tomato, onion, pickles, BBQ sauce 

The Betru�ed Burger
Beef patty, cheddar cheese  
onion jam, tru�e mayonnaise

Cheese’n’Onion Burger
Beef patty, cheddar cheese, roasted onions
lettuce, tomato, pickles, burger sauce 

Kids Burger menu
Kids Nugget menu

DRINKS
Soft Drinks 0,25l
Coca Cola
Coca Cola  Light
Coca Cola Zero
Fanta
Sprite
Mezzo Mix

Beer  0,33l
Warsteiner 
Efes
Warsteiner alcoholfree 

Soft Drinks 0,3l
Fritz Cola Original
Fritz-Limo
Orange, lemon, honeydew melon

Bionade
Elderberry, ginger

Club Mate

Water 0,25l
Still 0,5l
Sparkling 0,5l

Ayran  0,25l

Top up your Burger
Beef Patty

Halloumi patty

Beef Bacon

Extra cheese (2 slices)

Jalapeño

Tomato | Onion | Pickles

Extra sauce

Ketchup | Mayonnaise

Fries
French fries

Curly fries

Sweet potatoe fries

Chili Cheese Fries
with french fries

with sweet potatoe fries

Sides
Chicken Nuggets                6 | 9 | 12     

Chicken Wings            

Onion Rings

Mozzarella Sticks         

3,00 €

2,30 €

1,50 €

1,30 €  

0,90 €

0,90 €

1,00 €

0,50 €

3,39 €

4,00 €

4,69 €

4,99 €

5,99 €

4,99 €     7,39 €       9,79 €

5,29 €      7,59 €      9,89 €

3,69 €

4,99 €     9,39 €     12,79 €

                   

3,80 €

3,80 €

3,80 €

3,80 €

2,50 €

2,50 €

2,50 €

Single 

    7,69 €

    6,99 € 

    6,99 € 

    7,99 €

     6,99 € 

     7,29 € 

    10,29 €

   10,99 € 

   9,99 € 

   

 8,29 €

     

    

6 | 9 | 12

8

2 | 4 | 6

Allergens & Additives
1- Sweeteners; 2- Quinine;  3- Milk-Lacto protein;  4- Eggs and egg products; 5- Grain containing gluten; 

6- Sulphur Dioxide & Sulfites; 7- Nuts; 8- Celery; 9- Theine; 10- Ca�eine; 11- Antioxidants; 

 12- Contains Dyes; 13-  Acidity regulator

2,80 €

2,80 €

2,80 €

2,80 €

2,80 €

2,80 €

4,00 €

4,00 €

4,00 €

#HasirBurger
Beef patty, ajvar, feta cheese, lettuce 
tomato, onion, pickles, HB sauce

Hamburger
Beef patty, lettuce, tomato 
onion, pickles, HB sauce

Chipotle Chicken Burger
Crispy chicken, lettuce 
tomato, chipotle mayonnaise

Mozzarella Cheeseburger
Beef patty, mozzarella patty, lettuce 
tomato, onion jam, In-N-Out sauce

PREFER A SANDWICH?

Smash Beefed Sandwich
Beef patty, cheddar cheese, onion
In-N-Out Sauce

M,N,O

A,C,G,L
   9,20 € 

  7,49 € 
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A,B,C,D

A,B,C,D

A,B,C,D

A,B,C,D

A,B,C,D

B,C,D,F

A,B,C,D,F

A,C,G,N

A,C,G,M,N,Q

                        10,12,13

                                                   1,10,12,13

                                             1,10,12,13

      11,12

       11,12

                           10,12,13

                            5

5

                                                                           5


